
Mount Sinai Sailing Association  

2019 Spring Series - Spring 4 

Spinnaker  PHRF (Time on distance)  

Fleet Results: Spinnaker 

Date: 06/06/19 StartTime: 19:15:00 Course: (Y)RYRY  Distance: 3.6nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division 

1 2 51 Bluzer Waddel,Chris 102 J-92s 20:13:57 00:58:57 00:52:50 1 
A 

Division 

2 1 60822 Outlier Hobbs,John 27 X-44 20:09:41 00:54:41 00:53:04 2 
A 

Division 

3 3 224 That's Ridiculous Nilsen,Fran 93 Bene36.7 20:18:19 01:03:19 00:57:44 3 
A 

Division 

4 4 538 Roadrunner Dalessio,Doug 123 J-80 20:20:09 01:05:09 00:57:46 4 
A 

Division 

5 5 5358 Anomaly Turner,Ted 147 
P10M 

Tall/Sprit 
20:23:36 01:08:36 00:59:47 5 

B 

Division 

6 6 3725 
Moody Little 

Sister 
Hegreness,Mark 174 J-24 20:26:26 01:11:26 01:01:00 6 

B 

Division 

7 7 25 Harvest Moon Chiaramonte,Chuck 129 C445 20:31:07 01:16:07 01:08:23 7 
A 

Division 

DNC 8 40 Zara Poulos,Jim 189 Sabre 30    
??? 

RDGa 

B 

Division 

DNC  60488 Kathryn Butler,Jeff 84 C&C 115    ---- 
A 

Division 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.7 knots 



 

 

A Division 

Date: 06/06/19 StartTime: 19:15:00 Course: (Y)RYRY  Distance: 3.6nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 2 51 Bluzer Waddel,Chris 102 J-92s 20:13:57 00:58:57 00:52:50 1 

2 1 60822 Outlier Hobbs,John 27 X-44 20:09:41 00:54:41 00:53:04 2 

3 3 224 That's Ridiculous Nilsen,Fran 93 Bene36.7 20:18:19 01:03:19 00:57:44 3 

4 4 538 Roadrunner Dalessio,Doug 123 J-80 20:20:09 01:05:09 00:57:46 4 

5 7 25 Harvest Moon Chiaramonte,Chuck 129 C445 20:31:07 01:16:07 01:08:23 5 

DNC  60488 Kathryn Butler,Jeff 84 C&C 115    ___ 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.7 knots 

 

B Division 

Date: 06/06/19 StartTime: 19:15:00 Course: (Y)RYRY  Distance: 3.6nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 5 5358 Anomaly Turner,Ted 147 P10M Tall/Sprit 20:23:36 01:08:36 00:59:47 1 

2 6 3725 Moody Little Sister Hegreness,Mark 174 J-24 20:26:26 01:11:26 01:01:00 2 

DNC 8 40 Zara Poulos,Jim 189 Sabre 30    ??? RDGa 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.1 knots 

 



 

Mount Sinai Sailing Association  

2019 Spring Series - Spring 4 

Non-Spinnaker  PHRF (Time on distance)  

Fleet Results: Non-Spinnaker 

Date: 06/06/19 StartTime: 19:05:00 Course: (Y)RYRY Distance: 3.6nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division 

1 1 32575 Gunsmoke McCarrick,Jim 72 J-35 20:09:05 01:04:05 00:59:46 1 C Division 

2 2 996 Catch The Wind Kreiger,Gary 111 Catalina 42 20:27:20 01:22:20 01:15:40 2 C Division 

3 3 300 Six Degrees Moylan,Ed 150 C&C 34 20:37:00 01:32:00 01:23:00 3 C Division 

4 4 487 Osprey Jobst,John 159 C320 20:39:41 01:34:41 01:25:09 4 D Division 

5 5 5264 Organized Chaos Mammina,Paul 219 C27 20:47:01 01:42:01 01:28:53 5 D Division 

DNS 7 586 Windborne Keneally,Jude 144 ODay 35    9 C Division 

DNF 6 1202 3Gs Dark,Rich 174 J-24    9 D Division 

DNC  62 Deep Blue C Lenoble,Barry 99 C&C 110    ---- C Division 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.4 knots 

 



 

C Division 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 1 32575 Gunsmoke McCarrick,Jim 72 J-35 20:09:05 01:04:05 00:59:46 1 

2 2 996 Catch The Wind Kreiger,Gary 111 Catalina 42 20:27:20 01:22:20 01:15:40 2 

3 3 300 Six Degrees Moylan,Ed 150 C&C 34 20:37:00 01:32:00 01:23:00 3 

DNS 7 586 Windborne Keneally,Jude 144 ODay 35    6 

DNC  62 Deep Blue C Lenoble,Barry 99 C&C 110    ___ 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.4 knots 

D Division 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 4 487 Osprey Jobst,John 162 C320 20:39:41 01:34:41 01:25:09 1 

2 5 5264 Organized Chaos Mammina,Paul 219 C27 20:47:01 01:42:01 01:28:53 2 

DNF 6 1202 3Gs Dark,Rich 174 J-24    4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.3 knots 


